 BAIN-MARIE GN 1/1 200 MM MIT ABLASSVENTIL
40 - LINIE 700  BAIN-MARIE GN 1/1 200 MM WITH DRAIN TAP 40
.
- Top plate in AISI 304 stainless steel
- Structure in AISI 430 stainless steel
- GN 1/1 capacity - 200 mm depth
- Container not included
- Water supply via automatic valve
- Thermostat adjustable from 30 °C to 90 °C
- Safety thermostat
- Frequency: 50 Hz
- Power: 1.6 kW / 230 V
- Dimensions: W 400 x D 700 x H 900 mm
- Weight: 15 kg
 Artikelreferenz : C7BM1200V40
EAN : 3611630094375
Article reference : C7BM1200V40
EAN : 3611630094375
18/05/2024 Diese Daten können ohne weitere Informationen geändert werden. | These datas can be changed without further information.